
 450.00 

 1
87

.0
0 

 45.00 

 2
0.

00
 

 1
71

.0
0 

 490.00 

 168.00 

 2
40

.0
0 

 50.00 

DRAWING DATE

A4 SHEET 1 OF 1DO NOT SCALE DRAWING 1:5

REVISION

MPN

MMGS

1.0

27/07/2023

12230S3

PRODUCT 12V 230SMART3

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


